
CONTACT OUR ELECTED OFFICIALS 
 

FEDERAL 
 
Filemon Vela, Congressman 34th District      www.vela.house.gov 
437 Cannon House Office Building     333 Ebony Ave.              1390 W. Expressway 83 
Washington, DC 20515                         Brownsville, TX 78520     San Benito, TX 78586 
(202) 225-9901                                    (512) 544-8352.              (512) 544-8352 
 
 

STATE 
 
Rene O. Oliveira - Texas House of Representatives District 37 
P.O. Box 2910             rene.oliveira@house.state.tx.us 
Austin, TX 78768-2910      855 W. Price Rd. Suite 22 
(512) 463-0640      Brownsville, TX 78520 
       (956) 542-1618 
 
Eddie Lucio III - Texas House of Representatives District 38 
Capitol office: EXT E1.320.    eddie.lucio_iii@house.state.tx.us 
P.O. Box 2910                                          
Suite B-27                                        1805 Ruben Torres Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78768                                Brownsville, TX 78521 
(512) 463-0606                                 (956) 542-2800 
 
Eddie Lucio, Jr. - State Senator 
CAP 3S.5        eddie.lucio@senate.state.tx.us 
P.O. Box 12068, Capitol Station       7 North Park Plaza 
Austin, TX 78711                              Brownsville, TX 78521 
(512) 463-0127                                 (956) 548-0227 
 
 

CAMERON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
 

Pete Sepulveda  County Judge    Pete.Sepulveda@co.cameron.tx.us 
1100 E. Monroe Street 
BrownsvilleTX 78520 
Office: (956) 544-0830 
 
Sofia Benavides  Precinct 1             Sofia.Benavides@co.cameron.tx.us 
1100 E. Monroe Street 
BrownsvilleTX 78520 
Office: (956) 574-8167 
 
Alex Dominguez  Precinct 2              Alex.Dominguez@co.cameron.tx.us 
1100 E. Monroe Street 
BrownsvilleTX 78520 
Office: (956) 983-5091 
 
David Garza       Precinct 3           DAGarza@co.cameron.tx.us 
Cameron County - San Benito Annex 
1390 W. Expressway 83  
San Benito, TX 78586 
Office: (956) 361-8209 



 
Gustavo C. Ruiz     Precinct 4            gus.ruiz@co.cameron.tx.us 
201 N. T Street 
Harlingen, TX 78550 
Office: (956) 427-8069 
 

CITIES 
 
Mayor, Port Isabel     Mayor, Brownsville  Mayor, Harlingen 
JJ Zamora        Tony Martinez      Chris Boswell 
citysecretaryofpi@yahoo.com    mayormartinez@cob.us cboswell@southtexlaw.com 
Phone: (956) 943-2682     Phone: (956) 548-6007          Phone: (956) 428-9191  
 
Mayor, South Padre Island    Mayor, Laguna Vista     Mayor, Los Fresnos 
Barry Patel      Susie Houston  Polo Narvaez 
barryspi@gmail.com     mayorhouston@lvtexas.us pnarvaez@citylf.us 
Phone: (956) 761-8109     Phone: (956) 433-6001 Phone: (956) 233-5768 
 
Mayor, San Benito     Mayor, Raymondville        Mayor, Kingsville 
Celeste Sanchez     Orlando A. Correa  Sam Fugate 
czsanchez@cityofsanbenito.com   orlandocorrea@yahoo.com  mayor@cityofkingsville.com 
Phone: (956) 361-3800     Phone: (956) 689-2443        Phone: (361) 595-8001 
 
Mayor, Rio Hondo     Mayor, Bayview               Mayor, Indian Lake 
Gustavo Olivares     Robert Steenbock  Barbara Collum 
golivares@cityofriohondo.com    mayor@townofbayview.com mayor@townofindianlake.com 
Phone: (956) 345-6496     Phone: (956) 233-6445 Phone: (361) 233-4021 
 

PORT of BROWNSVILLE - BROWNSVILLE NAVIGATION DISTRICT 
 
1000 Foust Rd.        1000 Foust Rd.  1000 Foust Rd. 
Brownsville, TX 78521                  Brownsville, TX 78521 Brownsville, TX 78521 
Eduardo A. Campirano        John Wood   John Reed  
Port Director & CEO                    Chairman   Vice-Chairman 
Phone: (956) 831-4592                 (956) 831-4592  (956) 761-8589 
eacampirano@portofbrownsville.com jwarealty@aol.com   jreed37762@aol.com 
 
5801 Foust Rd.        P.O. Box 3065  P.O. Bos 4496 
Brownsville, TX 78520                  Brownsville, TX 78521 Brownsville, TX 78521 
Sergio Tito Lopez           Carlos R. Masso  Ralph Cowen 
Secretary of the Board               Commissioner  Commissioner 
Phone: (956) 838-1252                 (956) 579-4903  (956) 755-9855 
stlopezjr@sbcglobal.net    c.masso@sbcglobal.net ralphcowen@yahoo.com 
 

CONTACT THE LNG COMPANIES 
 
Annova LNG    Texas LNG      Rio Grande LNG 
Bill Harris, Sr. Comm. Dir.                     James Markham-Hill, Dir. Comm. 
(512) 542-7812                (832) 849-4957       (844) 807-4564/(713) 574-1880 
www.annovalng.com           www.txlng.com      www.riograndelng.com 
williamp.harris@exeloncorp.com   info@txlng.com            info@riograndelng.com 

 
 
 
 
 


